XXII Powiatowa Liga Ptywacka
Zgorzelec, 17.2. - 18.5.2024

Edycja llI

Chtopcéw, 10 - 11 lat - 2 z 10 Konkurenciji

1. ZDUNEK, Maksymilian
50 Dow  35.24 187

2. JUSZKO, Andrzej
50Dow 3458 198

3. SUCHODOLSKI, Nikodem
50Dow 3600 175

4. JAWORSKI, Karol
50Dow  39.69 131

5. ALESZCZYK, Krzysztof
50 Dow  39.16 136

6. GLAMA, Karol
50 Dow 36.54 167

7. SZALATY, Przemystaw
50 Dow 38.31 145

8. BIELEWICZ, Antoni
50Dow 4086 120

KOLODZIEJCZYK, Antoni
50 Dow  40.87 120

10. LESZCZUK, Piotr
50Dow 4228 108

11. PIENKOWSKI, Mateusz
50Dow 4188 111

12. WILCZYNSKI, Fabian
50Dow  43.70 98

PAUL, Kacper
50 Dow  42.08 109

14. HENING, Eryk
50Dow 4253 106

15. KOSEL, Adrian

50 Dow 43.70 98
16. TOS, Karol
50 Dow 44.49 93

17. HAMOWSKI, Mikotaj
50 Dow  45.69 85

18. SIADUL, Tymon
50 Dow  45.60 86

19. GUZOWSKI, Filip
50Dow  45.21 88

20. CHRZASCIK, Jan
50 Dow  46.30 82

21. KARP, Tomasz
50 Dow 51.95 58

22. MANCZUR, Jas
50Dow  50.56 63

23. GRUSZCZYK, Maciek

13
50Mot 3834 182
13
50 Mot 4580 107
13
50 Mot~ 48.12 92
14
50Mot 4405 120
14
50 Mot 46.97 9
13
50 Mot 55.20 61
14
50 Mot 53.54 67
13
50 Mot 58.88 50
13
50 Mot 58.99 50
13
50 Mot~ 58.88 50
13
50 Mot~ 1:00.74 45
14
50 Mot 59.85 47
14
50 Mot~ 1:05.57 36
13
50 Mot~ 1:04.27 38
13
50 Mot~ 1:02.42 42
13
50 Mot~ 1:02.24 42
13
50 Mot~ 1:01.48 44
13
50 Mot~ 1:05.16 37
14
50 Mot~ 1:08.63 31
14
50 Mot 1:12.35 27
13
50 Mot 1:01.40 44
13
50 Mot 1:05.53 36
13

KP HARPUN Osiecznica

Just Swim Beavers

Just Swim Beavers

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
Sportowy Klub Ptywacki Zaglica
UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec
MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec
UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

Just Swim Beavers

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

UKS "Octopus" Bolestawiec
UKS Orka Luban

Just Swim Beavers

Fanatic Sport Osiecznica

Just Swim Beavers

MKS Jedenastka Jelenia Goéra
Fanatic Sport Osiecznica

UKS Orka Luban

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

Just Swim Beavers
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50 Dow 49.08 69 50 Mot  1:10.56
JABLONSKI, Marcel

50 Dow 50.48 63 50 Mot 1:12.82
ROBAK, Mikotaj

50 Dow 50.46 63 50 Mot  1:17.06
PAWLOWICZ, Hubert

50 Dow 51.99 58 50 Mot  1:15.64
NIKANENKA, Leon

50 Dow 52.59 56 50 Mot 1:23.67
PROTSAK, Tymofii

50 Dow 55.53 47 50 Mot 1:15.43
MUSIAL, Kajetan

50 Dow 56.45 45 50 Mot 1:30.98
BADOWSKI, Tobiasz

50 Dow 58.24 41 50 Mot 1:26.36
BUTKIEWICZ, Jakub

50 Dow 1:06.45 27 50 Mot  1:41.46

SIEDLECKI, Szymon
50 Dow  58.61 40

RAICHENKO, Ivan
50 Mot 1:13.68 25

Chtopcéw, 12 - 13 lat - 2 z 10 Konkurengcji

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

HRYNCZYSZYN, Antoni

50 Dow  27.68 386 50 Mot 31.77

MORYTO, Filip
50Dow 3041 201 50Mot  33.04
. SIEDZIUKIEWICZ-CHANAKA, Bartosz

50 Dow  29.52 318 50 Mot 34.62

STUDENNY, Cyprian

50 Mot 33.95 262 50 Dow  32.30

PANASZEK, Piotr

50 Dow  31.71 256 50 Mot 38.68

. SZALATY, Wojciech

50 Dow  32.88 230 50 Mot 39.25

. TRZEWIK, Maksymilian

50 Dow  33.88 210 50 Mot 38.47

. £tOZOWSKI, Oliwier

50 Dow  33.10 225 50 Mot 40.86

KOZYREYV, Hryhorii

50 Dow  33.72 213 50 Mot  43.36

CHRUSCIEL, Jakub

50 Dow  33.25 222 50 Mot 44.73

KOZLOWSKI, Maksym

50 Dow  36.10 174 50 Mot 44.74

KRZYWICKI, Tomasz

50 Dow  38.32 145 50 Mot 46.89

KANTYKA, tukasz

50 Dow  37.98 149 50 Mot 48.51

29

14
26

13
22

13
23

14
17

14
23

13
13

14
15

14
9

13

14

11
320

12
285

11
247

11
243

11
177

11
170

11
180

11
150

12
126

12
114

11
114

12
99

11
%

UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia

Just Swim Beavers

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

MKS Jedenastka Jelenia Géra

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

UKS Orka Luban

UKS Orka Luban

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Géra

Fanatic Sport Osiecznica

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

UKS Shark Rudna

UKS Orka Luban

UKS Shark Rudna

Sportowy Klub Plywacki Zaglica

KP HARPUN Osiecznica

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Géra

Sportowy Klub Ptywacki Zaglica

UKS Shark Rudna

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Géra

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Géra

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec
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GRABINSKI, Maciej
50 Dow 40.64 122

GORCZYCA, Karol
50 Dow 38.15 147

MIKUTANIEC, Marek
50Dow 3775 152

PIETRASZKIEWICZ, Igor
50 Dow  39.43 133

PILAREK, Krzysztof
50 Dow  38.40 144

MIERZEJEWSKI, Oliwer
50Dow 4132 116

LESZEK, Aleksander
50 Dow 39.34 134

WACZKO, Mateusz
50 Dow 40.60 122

KONIECZNY, Borys
50Dow 3878 140

LOZINSKI, Marcel
50 Dow 40.50 123

BUTKIEWICZ, Kacper
50 Dow  40.75 121

KALICIAK, Franciszek
50 Dow 41.37 115

PISKOZUB, Oliwier
50Dow 39.86 129

ZWOLINSKI, Gracjan
50 Dow 45.87 84

NOWOSIELSKI, Mikotaj
50 Dow  46.44 81

WASIK, Szymon

50 Dow 46.34 82
SKORSKI, Filip
50 Dow 49.25 68

ANDRUCHOW, Gracjan
50 Dow 1:00.92 36

12
50 Mot 45.92 106
12
50 Mot 50.13 81
12
50 Mot 54.25 64
12
50 Mot 50.79 78
12
50 Mot 53.93 65
11
50 Mot 48.76 88
11
50 Mot 53.19 68
11
50 Mot 50.62 79
12
50 Mot 56.09 58
11
50 Mot 53.32 67
12
50 Mot 53.28 68
12
50 Mot 52.01 73
12
50 Mot 57.05 55
11
50 Mot 53.32 67
12
50 Mot  1:07.48 33
12
50 Mot  1:18.39 21
12
50 Mot  1:16.88 22
11
50 Mot 1:09.43 30

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
KP HARPUN Osiecznica
Sportowy Klub Ptywacki Zaglica
Just Swim Beavers

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec
MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Géra
UKS "Octopus" Bolestawiec
UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec
UKS Orka Luban

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Gora
MKS Jedenastka Jelenia Géra
Just Swim Beavers

Just Swim Beavers

Just Swim Beavers

UKS Orka Luban
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